"What's So Amazing about Grace ?"
CWM Men's Attack 2022

Friday night: Sept. 16th

7:30pm  Hang out since we have registered and paid

8:00pm
8:45pm

Mixer
Snack

Saturday: Sept. 17th

8:30am
9:30am
10:45am
11:15am
12:15am

13:30pm
15:00pm
17:30pm
19:00pm
20:00pm
21:00pm

Sunday:

Breakfast/Dishes
Session 1

Break

Session 2

Lunch

Session 3
Free time
Supper/Dishes
Session 4
Campfire
Snacks/Games

Sept. 18th

9:00am
10:30am
12:00am

Breakfast/Dishes
Worship
Head for Home

Big Chapel

Big Chapel

Big Chapel

Big Chapel

Big Chapel
Big Chapel
Dining Hall

Big Chapel

Jae Senga

Rick James

Rick James
Rick James
Rick James

Lucas Mitchell

Steve Thompson



